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All Collection Agents are volunteers. Bookings need to be made. Collection agents are happy to collect from any breeds not just breed of interest.
To view a list of shows collection agents will be attending for collection please visit https://www.orivet.com/Collection_Agent_Shows

ORIVET APPROVED COLLECTION AGENTS -  
DOGS QUEENSLAND DNA PROGRAMME

NAME SUBURB POSTCODE EMAIL PHONE BREED(s) of INTEREST
Sharron Taylor Alice River 4817 usakose@ozemail.com.au 0417 645 288 Rhodesian Ridgeback
Benita Mangin Avondale 4670 gershopoin4@optusnet.com.au 0429 478 211 Smooth Fox Terrier, Jack Russel Terrier, GSP
Sally Puglisi Black River 4818 oakbluaussies@bigpond.com 0438 738 994 Australian Shepherd
Belle Barnes Blackbutt North 4306 belle_barnes262@hotmail.com 0418 282 832 Irish Setter, Golden Retriever
Heather Harrell Bluewater 4818 angelsungermanpinscher@gmail.com 0411 791 195
Kellie Pengelly Bracewell 4695 kellie.pengelly@orica.com 0429 867 706 Border Collie
Caroline Hill-Murray Brinsmead Cairns 4870 hill-murray@bigpond.com 0419 656 493 Belgian Shepherd (All Varieties)
Deb Randall Burnett Heads 4670 debra@bundyhomes.com.au 0409 409 455 Toy Poodles, Chinese Crested Dog
Janet Wall Byrnestown 4625 janetwall81@gmail.com 0435 223 164 Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Melissa Grant Cedar Grove 4285 kimkiera@gmail.com 0411 866 741 Cocker Spaniel, Irish Water Spaniel
Leagh Chaplin Caboolture 4510 leaghchaplin@bigpond.com 0418 985 184 German Shepherd, Whippet
Debbie Rodgers Churchable 4311 abc@wftrust.com.au 0448 392 246 Irish Setter, Rottweiler
Annie Louise May Chuwar 4306 info@madkeengyprock.com.au 0404 642 994 French Bulldog, Australian Stumpy
Bob & Hannah Richards Doolandella 4077 clinic.naturaltherapy@gmail.com 0412 747 529 All Breeds
Julie Newbold Deception Bay 4508 brayroancockerspaniels@gmail.com 0412 788 524 Cocker Spaniel
Natalie Stewart Durack 4077 nat@dogsqueensland.org.au 07 3252 2661 All Breeds
Jess Johansen Ebenezer 4340 pjjomeja@gmail.com 0420 452 595 Rhodesian Ridgeback, Boston Terrier
Sonia Smith Glasshouse Mountains 4518 info@celticheartbc.com 0400 018 877 Border Collie
Carolyn Pearen Greenbank 4124 cmpearen@bigpond.com 0417 791 254 Irish Setter/Bulldog (Reproductive Nurse)
Liz Molnar Greenbank 4124 dobrogold@icloud.com 0437 040 022 Golden Retriever
Carol Thompson Greenbank 4124 carol@kadma.com.au 0418 723 989 Weimaraner
Danika Wilds Herberton 4887 danika.wilds89@gmail.com 0427 887 992 Belgian Shepherd/White Swiss Shepherd
Joanne Rachele Jimboomba 4280 cheparson@hotmail.com 0407 571 055
Kay Hutt King Scrub 4521 kay.hutt@gmail.com 0402 119 013 German Shorthair Pointer, Cocker Spaniel
Ros Seare Kingaroy 4610 lappiesinoz@clearmail.com.au 0417 791 159 Finnish Laphund, Toy Poodle, Siberian Husky
Yvonne Butler Kirwan 4817 huntsure@hotmail.com 0450 781 127 Beagle, German Shorthair Pointer
Maria Stennings Lockrose 4342 stennaroo@gmail.com 0423 162 364 Bullmastiff
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All Collection Agents are volunteers. Bookings need to be made. Collection agents are happy to collect from any breeds not just breed of interest.
To view a list of shows collection agents will be attending for collection please visit https://www.orivet.com/Collection_Agent_Shows

NAME SUBURB POSTCODE EMAIL PHONE BREED(s) of INTEREST
Ron Newland Lockyer Waters 4311 iceagebreeding@gmail.com 0407 874 207 Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Greyhound
Denise Smith Logan Village 4207 ebondobe@bigpond.net.au 0412 781 166 Doberman, French Bulldog, Rottweiler
Kristy Roebig Loganholme 4129 bxact@optusnet.com.au 0416 148 304 Cairn Terrier, Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Cathy Sievers Mackay 4740 sievers2@bigpond.com (07) 4957 7171 Labrador Retriever
Merrilyn Walsh Meadowvale 4670 merrilyn.walsh@avokahlabs.com 0403 400 403 All Gundogs
Lisa Windsor Moodlu 4510 lisawindsor33@gmail.com 0404 147 295 Labrador, Great Dane
Marion Allen Morayfield 4506 marion@caninefitnesscentre.com.au 0422 340 838 Border Collie
Tracie Thompson Mount Mee 4521 mystiqview@live.com.au 0454 982 269 Border Collie
Larissa Harvey Nanango 4615 l.lf.harvey@gmail.com 0423 105 494 French Bulldogs
Tina Crocker Narangba 4504 crocks@bigpond.net.au 0424 593 936 Cocker Spaniel, Golden Retriever
Ane Marte Bjornerem Nerang 4211 info@whelpingsupplies.com.au 0415 146 651 Great Dane, All Breeds
Lesley Lowe Nerang 4211 lesley.lowe@internode.on.net 0412 921 112 Golden Retriever
Lauren Elgie North Lakes 4509 lauren@careerdog.com.au 0400 350 229 Labrador Retriever, Golden Retriever
Janelle Mannell North Maclean 4280 classicshowsupplys@bigpond.com 0427 736 882 Border Collie, Chihuahua
Jody Hafey North Maclean 4280 jodyhafey@gmail.com 0419 114 394 Belgian Shepherd
Ian Rasmussen Redbank 4301 ahmadi@saluki.com.au 0410 641 053 Saluki
Gaylene King Regency Downs 4341 joerana2010@iinet.net.au 0434 405 375 Cocker Spaniel, Dobermann, French Bulldog
Ailsa Crosthwaite Rockhampton 4700 jaqovstaffords@live.com 0402 577 519 Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Allison Britton Gympie & Surrounds 4570 dunwurknbcs@gmail.com 0428 186 053 Border Collie, Working Dog Breeds
Leah Moorehead Stockleigh 4280 bullarahki@live.com.au 0423 707 380 Miniature Smooth Dachshund, Bull Terrier
Nicole Oldfield Strathpine 4500 nickojoy1@hotmail.com 0421 359 861 Staffordshire Bull Terrier, French Bulldog
Elle Robinson Tiaro 4650 poodiful@live.com.au 0413 768 692 Toy Poodle
Catherine Bull Upper Lockyer 4352 ionaborda_bordercollies@hotmail.com 0407 303 599 Border Collie
Tanya Fraser Upper Lockyer 4352 matt-tanya@bigpond.com 0407 652 634 German Shorthaired Pointer
Kelly Burgess Veresdale Scrub 4285 jotiffbullterriers@gmail.com 0439 408 716 Reproductive Nurse/Bull terrier, French Bulldog
Korine Lewis Warwick 4370 octaviaepugs@gmail.com 0407 128 750 Gordon Setter, Pug
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